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NEDAA - Anakway 1 

3/4" video, 1989, NNBY, colour, sound, 27 min. 00 sec. 

The subject of this program is a profile of Native Elder Elijah 
Smith. The program examines the life of Mr. Smith from his early 
childhood experiences in residential school, through the Second 
World War and the corning of the Alaska Highway, and his long 
involvement with Yukon Land Claims. Mr. Smith also offers some 
thoughts on life. 

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 
1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are 
available at the A/V Unit. 

Subject headings: Smith, Elijah 
Land Claims - Yukon Territory 

Video number: V-203 
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Catalogue Number: V-203 

DETAILED LISTING SHEET 

Program title: NEDAA - Anakway 1 

Time/Footage 

0:00 

1:34 

2:03 

3:30 

6:30 

8:09 

8:46 

11:00 

12:35 

14:40 

18:30 

19:15 

20:00 

Description 

Elijah Smith talking to 
Pierre Trudeau and 
addressing an audience 

Donna Darbyshire introducing 
profile show on Elijah Smith 

Donna Darbyshire in 
conversation with E. Smith 

Photos of Residential 
Schools 

Format (Colour/ 
bw/magjopt/sil) 

colour, sound 

Footage of WWII - E. Smith black and 
talking about serving in the white 

. forces 

Footage of building of 
Alaska Highway - E. Smith 
talking about building of 
the highway 

John Hoyt remenices about · -~. colour 
Smith being elected Chief 

Land Claims meeting 
involving E. Smith 

E. Smith breaking a horse 
and talking about progress 

E. Smith at CYI 

E. Smith in bush with young 
person 

E. Smith at son's hockey 
game 

E. Smith visits John Dixon 
and Aurthur Johns in Ross 
River - they all talk around 
a campfire 
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24:35 

26:00 

27:00 

Catalogue Number: V-203 

E. Smith going through 
stream on horse 

E. Smith at Takhini school 
with grandson Tyler 

E. Smith with final 
thoughts/ End 




