NEDAA - Anakway 1

3/4" video, 1989, NNBY, colour, sound, 27 min. 00 sec.

The subject of this program is a profile of Native Elder Elijah Smith. The program examines the life of Mr. Smith from his early childhood experiences in residential school, through the Second World War and the coming of the Alaska Highway, and his long involvement with Yukon Land Claims. Mr. Smith also offers some thoughts on life.

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available at the A/V Unit.

Subject headings: Smith, Elijah Land Claims - Yukon Territory

Video number: V-203

DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program title: NEDAA - Anakway 1

Time/Footage	Description	Format (Colour/ bw/mag/opt/sil)
0:00	Elijah Smith talking to Pierre Trudeau and addressing an audience	colour, sound
1:34	Donna Darbyshire introducing profile show on Elijah Smith	
2:03	Donna Darbyshire in conversation with E. Smith	
3:30	Photos of Residential Schools	
6:30	Footage of WWII - E. Smith talking about serving in the forces	
8:09	Footage of building of Alaska Highway - E. Smith talking about building of the highway	
8:46	John Hoyt remenices about E. Smith being elected Chief	colour
11:00	Land Claims meeting involving E. Smith	
12:35	E. Smith breaking a horse and talking about progress	
14:40	E. Smith at CYI	
18:30	E. Smith in bush with young person	
19:15	E. Smith at son's hockey game	
20:00	E. Smith visits John Dixon and Aurthur Johns in Ross River - they all talk around a campfire	

E. Smith going through stream on horse	
E. Smith at Takhini school with grandson Tyler	
E. Smith with final thoughts/ End	